0
45
90
135
180
00
855
855

FLPTM
PC1 120V Photocell (Field Installed)
PC2 208-277V Photocell (Field Installed)
FL65SWB FLPTM
(shown mounted)
FL65WG
(shown mounted)
PC1 / PC2
FL65GS
(shown mounted)
FL65LG FL65LY
(shown mounted)
Large Flood
AFL65M400AFL65
Catalog # Wattage Voltage Lamp Ballast
AFL65H100QMG 100 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL65H150QMG 150 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL65H250Q 250 Quad HPS CWA
AFL65H400Q 400 Quad HPS CWA
AFL65M100QMG 100 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL65M150QMG 150 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL65P250Q 250 Quad PS CWA
AFL65P320Q 320 Quad PS CWA
AFL65P400Q 400 Quad PS CWA
AFL65L1X7HQ 1 x 7.5 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL65L2X7HQ 2 x 7.5 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL65L3X7HQ 3 x 7.5 120-277 LED Electronic
(shown with SY)

30
60
80
90
100
LCS Rating: F:16-31-6-1,B:15-28-5-1,U:0-0
Front: Low=15.7%, Medium=31.0%, High=5.7%, Very High=0.0%
Back: Low=14.8%, Medium=28.1%, High=4.7%, Very High=0.0%
Uplight: Low=0.0%, High=0.0%
3 8
See page A86 for Poles, Tenons and Accessories
BR SF ARM
Small Area/Flood
Wattage
Catalog # Wattage Voltage Lamp Ballast
AFL50H35R120** 35 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL50H50R120** 50 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL50H70R120** 70 120 HPS R- NPF
AFL50H100R120** 100 120 HPS R- NPF
AFL50H150R120** 150 120 HPS R- NPF
AFL50H50D** 50 120/277 HPS HX-HPF
AFL50H70Q** 70 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL50H100Q** 100 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL50H150Q** 150 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL50M50D** 50 120/277 MH HX-HPF
AFL50M70Q** 70 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL50M100Q** 100 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL50M150Q** 150 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL50L2X15Q** 2 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL50L3X15Q** 3 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL50 AFL50M70
Catalog # Description
FL50GS
FL50LG Clear polycarbonate vandal resistant guard

See page A86 for Poles, Tenons and Accessories
BR SF ARM
Medium Area/Flood AFL70
Housing: Die-cast aluminum housing and frame, ½˝ coin plugs for conduit and photocell, textured
architectural bronze powdercoat fi nish over a chromate conversion coating
Refl ector: Aluminum refl ector
Lens: Tempered fl at clear glass lens
Socket: HID: Porcelain 5KV pulse rated mogul base with nickel-plated screw shell
Mounting: Mount with two-piece swivel bracket, adjustable slip fi tter or 6” extruded arm
Wattage: High Pressure Sodium:  100 to 400w
                Pulse-start / Metal Halide:  100 to 400w
                Induction: 80w
                LED: 4 x 15w, 5 x 15w
Listings & Ratings: CSA Listed for wet locations
Catalog # Wattage Voltage Lamp Ballast
AFL70H100QMG** 100 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL70H150QMG** 150 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL70H250Q** 250 Quad HPS CWA
AFL70H400Q** 400 Quad HPS CWA
AFL70M100QMG** 100 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL70M150QMG** 150 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL70P250Q** 250 Quad PS CWA
AFL70P320Q** 320 Quad PS CWA
AFL70P400Q** 400 Quad PS CWA
AFL70SI80120** 80 120 IND Electronic
AFL70SI80277** 80 277 IND Electronic
AFL70L4X15Q** 4 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL70L5X15Q** 5 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL70P400AFL70
Options and Accessories
Catalog # Description
FL70BF Baffl e, aluminum with black powdercoat fi nish

FL90LG Clear polycarbonate vandal resistant guard
FL90WG Wire Guard, stainless steel construction
PC1 120V Photocell (Field Installed)
PC2 208-277V Photocell (Field Installed)
CPSC
FL90WG
(shown mounted)
FL90BF
(shown mounted)
FL90GS
(shown mounted)
FL90LG PC1 / PC2
Large Area/Flood
Wattage
Catalog # Wattage Voltage Lamp Ballast
AFL90H400Q** 400 Quad HPS CWA
AFL90H1000Q** 1000 Quad HPS CWA
AFL90H1000480** 1000 480 HPS CWA
AFL90P400Q** 400 Quad PS CWA
AFL90P750Q** 750 Quad PS CWA
AFL90P1000Q** 1000 Quad PS CWA
AFL90L8X15Q** 8 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL90L10X15Q** 10 x 15 120-277 LED Electronic
AFL90 AFL90M1000
(shown with SF)
0 30 60 0
Hori ontal Angles

15
Maximum Candela = 316
ocated At Hori ontal Angle = 22.5  Vertical Angle = 5
50  Maximum Candela = 15
10  Maximum Candela = 31.6
AFL31
FL32WG
(shown mounted)
FLPTF FLSTK PC1 / PC2
FL32GS FL32LG
(shown mouted)
AFL31F42E
Luraline Lighting - Manufacturers of Quality Products Since 1967          www.luraline.com
Deluxe Small Flood
Catalog # Wattage Voltage Lamp Ballast
AFL32H35R120 35 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL32H50R120 50 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL32H70R120 70 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL32H100R120 100 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL32H150R120 150 120 HPS R-NPF
AFL32H50D 50 120/277 HPS HX-HPF
AFL32H70Q 70 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL32H100Q 100 Quad HPS HX-HPF
AFL32M50D 50 120/277 MH HX-HPF
AFL32M70Q 70 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL32M100Q 100 Quad MH HX-HPF
AFL32 AFL32M100
Catalog # Description
FL32GS
FL32LG Clear polycarbonate vandal resistant guard